KANSAS CORPORATION CoMMISSION 1066320 Form must be typed
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling 10 # CO041205
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 32621 API No. 15 - 15-015-40231-00-00
Name: Key Production Company’ Inc. Spot Description:
Address 1: 348 Rd. DD SWNW SESW g0 29 ywp23 g RS FEast [ Jwest
Address 2: 840 Feet from [ ] North/ South Line of Section
City: Satanta State:KS Zip: 67870 . o 3900 Feetfrom [ East / [ ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _Melissa Imler County: _ Butler
Phone: (620 ) 276_3693 Lease Name: GOERING ER Well #: 2
1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: _Kansas City (Perts). 2134-2142

Formation: MlSS|SS|DD| (Perfs): 2423-2462

Formation: (Perfs):

Formation: (Perfs):

Formation: (Perfs):

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: Kansas City BOPD: 10 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: S0
Formation: MIISSISSIPPI BOPD: 2 MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD:  MCFPD:___ BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [ ]Yes No
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronically
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

[ ] Denied Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 04/21/2012

Approved By: _RiCk Hestermann Date; 04/23/201%

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- SS.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly

sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published

in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninierruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the J1SE of

March ap. 2012, win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Tl

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

_2nd day of April, 2012

A PENNY L. CASE
EEHE Notary Public - Sifte of Kansas
My Appt. Expires g
£ V4

QZZ’/L e 6 é&d

Notary Public Sed%u:k County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : §106.00

PUBLISHED IN THE WICHITA'EAG )
MARCH:31,:201243176639)..
BEFDRE THE [STATE. CORPORATION :
COMMISSION OF THE STATE OFKANSAS ;
“NOTICE OF EILING APPLICATION
CREKEY PRODUCTION:COMPANY, INC -
APPLICATION :FOR: COMMINGLEING:OF
¢ TION N THE .E. R GOERING

-an ‘application ite: cornringle 4 :
L City - zoneiwith - Mississippi - Formations “on

siAhe BB Goerlng:No. 2{ocated 840" ESL.and...

13900 FEL of -Sec. -29-T235-REE [n ‘BUtler <.




ad/Be/ 2012 11:15 3163217722 _ ELDORADO TIMES ' F_’QGE 62

Affidavit of Publication
State of Kansas, Butler County, ss.

+-JULIE A, CLEMENTS, of lawful age, being duly sworn, says that ghe ie the EDITOR of LIBERTY
GROUP KANSAS HOLDINGS, Inc. dba THE EL DORATIO TIMES & daily newspzper, printed in the
State of Kansas, and published in Butler County, Kansas, v+ith a generai paid cireulation op 2 monthly
basis in Butler County, Kansas, and that szid newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication,

Jaid newspaper i3 a daily publishad ar least weekly 50 times a year; has been so published continuously
and uminterruptedly in said caunty and state for a peried of five yoars prior 1o the first publication of said

notice; and hes been admitted at the post office of EI Dorads, Kansas in said County as sccond class
marter.

That the attached notice ig a true <opy thereof snd was publ ghed in the regular and cnrire issue of safd

newspaper for I publication,

The publi¢ation thercof betng made as aforesaid on Saturday, March 31, 2012

_leu ALl

Julie A, Clements, Editor

Subseribed snd sworn to hefore me, this 5‘4' n day of _ _}_:)_ ;)‘rl [ , 2012,

——

(Published in -
.. TheEl Dorado Times . -
Satur'dat;, Mareh 31, 2012} A 5 : g "
BEFORE THE STATE = ~ f S o
CORPORATION April Wickwire, Notary P

. ublic
Publlacatmn Cost £55.44 . F%#k‘;‘?ggagﬂs’ff 1y sommission expires: Octobor 12,2014
Copies NOTICE OF FILING

: APPLICATION
_’; "°°!r5 i el FropucTion

. Totg 44 COMPAN ©OING
35544 é}’,””c Ng% LA ) APRIL WICKWIRE
MMINGLI v otaty Publia  Brete of Karoas |
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COUNTY, KANSAS,
Th:  ALL O & GAS
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WHOMEVER
CONCERNERD. !
YOL, and rach of you, are
herzby motified thal Key
Productinn  Company, Ing,
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comimingle. the Kanan: Gity
‘Tone  with, .Miﬁﬁi.ﬂi&Pi
formations on’ the  ER,
Gaarinﬁ No, 2 locatnd 8407
FSL and 3300 EEL of Seq,
29-T235-R5E v Cusler
e " . County, Kanaas .. :
“Any persons who object to -
or peatest ihis application -
shall be required to'fle their :
aljoctions or protest with
the Conservatitn Dlvhion . '
of the State Corporation .
Comrmilssion of the State of
Kansas within fiftaen (15)
dags fram the dare of this
publication. Thesa protests
shall-be Fled pumuant to
Commlssion regulations
and  must date  specific
reasans wity the grant of the
application.  may  cause
Wisln  violate correlative
rights or poflute the natyral

resolrens of the Smam of

Kanaaz.

All | persons  Intereated  or

concerned shall take notize

of the foregoing and shalt

gravern themselyas

aceardingly... | .
Key Preducfion © *

(,'mmg:m L Ine.
348 R4, DD
Satame, K§ 67070
AVITAAROT




AFFIDAVIT OF NOTICE SERVED

RE:  Application for : Key Production Company, Inc,

Well Name: E.R. Goering No. 2 Legal Location: NW,SW Sec. 29, T23S, R5E

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the
06 day of April, 2012, a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or
mailed to the following parties:

NOTE: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

NAME Address (attach additional sheets if necessary.)

Leland & Leona Goering Trust 1646 Arapaho Rd., Mound Ridge, KS 67107

Signed this 06 day of April, 2012.

. Ll

Mel{ssa Imler
Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent

Protest may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petifions for protests shall be in writing and shall
clearly identify the name and address of the Protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and
concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the Protestant in the proceedings, including the manner, in which the
Protestant maybe affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protests upon
the applicant by mail or personal service at the same time or before the Protestant files the protest with Conservation Division.
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ST
Conservation Division o s iy
Finney State Office Building a I l S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kcc ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

April 23, 2012

Melissa Imler

Key Production Company, Inc.
348 Rd. DD

Satanta, KS 67870

RE:  Approved Commingling CO041205
Goering E R #2, Sec.29-T23S-R5E, Butler County
API No. 15-015-40231-00-00

Dear Ms. Imler:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on April 6, 2012,
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Kansas City 10 0 50 2134-2142
Mississippi 2 0 15 2423-2462
Total Estimated Current Production | 12 0 65

Based upon the depth of the Mississippi formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon recompletion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO041205 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



	olicense: 32621
	oname: Key Production Company, Inc.
	oaddr1: 348 Rd. DD
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: Satanta
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67870
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Melissa Imler
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 276-3693
	API: 15-015-40231-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 29
	Township: 23
	Range: 5
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 840
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 3900
	EastWestFromReference: East
	County: Butler
	lname: GOERING E R
	wellnumber: 2
	Check Box1: Yes
	formation1: Kansas City
	perfs1: 2134-2142
	formation2: Mississippi
	perfs2: 2423-2462
	formation3: 
	perfs3: 
	formation4: 
	perfs4: 
	formation5: 
	perfs5: 
	Check Box2: Yes
	form1oil: 10
	form1gas: 0
	form1water: 50
	form2oil: 2
	form2gas: 0
	form2water: 15
	form3oil: 
	form3gas: 
	form3water: 
	form4oil: 
	form4gas: 
	form4water: 
	form5oil: 
	form5gas: 
	form5water: 
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Yes
	chklogfiledwithaco1: No
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	printedname: 
	title: 
	chkdenied: No
	endof15dayperiod: 04/21/2012
	approvedby: Rick Hestermann
	date: 04/23/2012
	comminglingid: CO041205


